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Doctors of BC conducted a benchmark member engagement survey in 2023

Approximately 14,517 members were invited by email to complete the
survey

The survey
Opened on Tuesday, March 21
Closed on Tuesday, April 11

Responses were received from 1,524 members for a response rate of 10%
The data is valid 19 times out of 20 within a margin of error of +/- 2.38%

The survey was hosted and reported by LRAVANSI®AS /

Year 2008 2010 2012 2016 2018 2021

Responses » 2,016 1,497 1,759 2,485 1,553 1,607



Conclusion

A sizable majority of members are satisfied with Doctors of BC.

Represents their interests
Understands them
Consults with them
Raises important issues
Keeps them informed

AN N NI NN

The numbers of this year’s survey represent very little fluctuation
compared to 2021.

Was no to little change a remarkable feat given the journey members
have experienced over the past few years?



Section Summary

(precent of agreement scale and shift since 2021)

Overall Overall impressions
impressions of of sharing
Doctors of BC information

W

66%

67%

(-1%) (-2%)

Overall Joint
impression on Collaborative

representing you Committees

ﬂrﬁﬁr

63% 65%

(NC) (NC)

OVERALL

66%
(-1%)



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

. 17%
Strongly agree Bl 21%
N 11%

AR, 509%
Agree | 49%
I, 52 Y%

B 18%
Neutral B 15%
I 22%

B 11%
Disagree k== 10%
N 12%

B 5%
Strongly disagree il 6%
M 4%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 67%
Family Physician = 70% *71%  *64%

*Specialist = 63%

— m Overall

Family Physician

m Specialist

Overall | feel my needs and interests are well represented by Doctors of BC.

Base: All respondents (n = 1,524)

2016

*63%



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

N 19%
Strongly agree B 24%
N 15%

R, 54% —

Agree _ | 52%
. 56%

B 17%
Neutral B 15%
N 20%

B 7%
Disagree k=l 7%
B 7%

B 3%
Strongly disagree M 3%
H 3%

Doctors of BC understands the issues that matter to BC doctors.

Base: All respondents (n = 1,523)

Agreement
Overall = 73%

2021 2018

Family Physician = 75% 73%  *67%

Specialist = 70%

m Overall
Family Physician

m Specialist

2016

*67%



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

B 17% —
Strongly agree Bl 20%

0
. 12% Agreement 2021 2018 2016

0 Overall = 65%
_ 48 /0 — Fam”y Physician = 65% *69% 64% *63%

Agree 1 44% Specialist = 65%
I, 5 3%

S 257 — woverall
I 2690 m Specialist

B 8%
Disagree L=l 9%
Bl 7%

B 3%
Strongly disagree M 3%
H 2%

Doctors of BC does a good job of consulting with members to inform its activities.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,520)



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

N 20%
Strongly agree B 25%
. 14%

IR, A%
Agree e 45%
I, 50%

B 19%
Neutral | 17%
I 22%

B 9%
Disagree L=l 8%
1%

M 4%
Strongly disagree &l 5%
H 3%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 67%
*Family Physician = 70% 66% *65%
*Specialist = 64%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

2016

*64%

Doctors of BC does a good job of raising issues of importance to physicians with government (and other stakeholders).

Base: All respondents (n = 1,522)



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

BN 13%
Strongly agree B 16%
B 0%

R A 4%
Agree 1 45%
I /3%

B 29%
Neutral | 24%
I 35%

B 10%
Disagree == 10%
B 10%

B 4%
Strongly disagree Ed 5%
H 3%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall =57%
*Family Physician = 62% *61% *5404
*Specialist = 52%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

Doctors of BC does a good job of making timely decisions and taking action.

Base: All respondents (n = 1,519)

2016

*50%



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

. 1%
Strongly agree B 24%
N 189

B 46%
Agree _ | 44%
. 48%

B 28%
Neutral e 27%
I 30%

M 4%
Disagree & 4%
H 3%

i 2%
Strongly disagree I 2%
H 2%

Doctors of BC values diversity and inclusion in the association.

Base: All respondents (n = 1,519)

Agreement 2021
Overall = 66%
Family Physician = 68% *64%
Specialist = 65%

— m Overall

Family Physician

m Specialist

2018

2016



Overall impressions of Doctors of BC

Needs and Understands |Does a good job | Does a good job [ Does a good job | Values diversity

the issues that | of consulting |of raising issues [of making timely | and inclusion in
matter with members | of importance decisions the association

interests are

well
represented

Community based
Hospital based
Both

Resident

1styear in practice

2-5 years

6-10 years

11-15 years

16-20 years

21-25 years

26+ years

Fraser

Interior

Island
Northern
Provincial Health Services

Vancouver Coastal
ALL DATA




Overall impressions of sharing information

I 1%
Strongly agree 1l 26%
R 17%

B 5% —
Agree | 54%
. 61.%

B 15%
Neutral B 14%
B 16%

B 5%
Disagree i 5%
6%

I 1%
Strongly disagree il 2%
| 1%

| feel well informed about activities and news from Doctors of BC.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,522)

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 78%
Family Physician = 79% 79% *71%
Specialist = 78%

— m Overall

Family Physician

m Specialist

2016

*69%



Overall impressions of sharing information

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 19%
1 22%
I 15%

N 5509
- 52%
. 58%

I 20%
e 18%
I 1%

Bl 6%
= 6%
B 5%

I 1%
I 1%
| 1%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 73%
Family Physician = 74% 77% *7204
Specialist = 73%

— m Overall

Family Physician

m Specialist

I know where to find information and answers to my questions related to Doctors of BC.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,523)

2016

*69%



Overall impressions of sharing information

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 10%
e 12%
Bl 5%

B 36%
_ 1 38%
I 34%

B 369%
_ 1 33%
I 33%

B 13%
e 11%
N 16%

B 5%
B 6%
M 2%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 46%
Family Physician = 50% *A7% 44%
Specialist =43%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

| am able to effectively share my opinion with Doctors of BC when an issue or change will impact me.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,522)

2016

*42%



Overall impressions of sharing information

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

| know about programs and services in my community offered by Doctors of BC (e.g., practice supports, insurance).

B 14%
B 17%
. 11%

N 549
- 54%
N 55%

B 22%
| 22%
I 22%

B 9%
= 7%
. 11%

| 1%
1 1%
| 1%

Base: All respondents (n = 1,521)

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 68%
*Family Physician = 70% 71% *66%
*Specialist = 66%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

2016

*63%



Overall impressions of sharing information

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 15%
B 18%
B 12%

BN 549
- 54%
. 54%

B 23%
| 21%
I 26%

Bl 6%
= 6%
B 6%

I 2%
il 2%
I 2%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 69%
Family Physician = 71% *71% *64%
Specialist = 66%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

| am satisfied with the reports | receive about Doctors of BC Board activities and decisions.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,519)

2016

*62%



Overall impressions of sharing information

Feel well Know where to ef':;lzl;?vt:ly Know about Satisfied with
informed find information share my prograr_ns and the repf:a rts |
opinion services receive
Community based 49%
Hospital based 37%
Both 50%
Resident 32%
1st year in practice 44%
2-5years 50%
6-10 years 49%
11-15 years 46%
16-20 years 43%
21-25 years 49%
26+ years 44%
Fraser 49%
Interior 56%
Island 41%
Northern 43%
Provincial Health Services 37%
Vancouver Coastal 44%
ALL DATA 46%




Overall impression on representing you

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 24%
_— 1 29%
B 19%

R 43%
_ 1 43%
I /3%

B 16%
e 13%
I 13%

B 11%
== 9%
B 13%

Bl 6%
Bl 6%
B 7%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 67%
*Family Physician = 72% 65% *590p
*Specialist = 62%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

Doctors of BC does a good job representing members in negotiations for compensation and benefits.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,520)

2016

*60%



Overall impression on representing you

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 19%
_— i 24%
B 13%

R 40%
_ 1 38%
I 2%

B 21%
1 18%
I 25%

B 12%
] 11%
. 12%

B 8%
B 9%
Bl 3%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 59%
Family Physician = 62% 60% *5304

*Specialist = 56%

— m Overall

& Family Physician

m Specialist

2016

*54%

Doctors of BC is effective in dealing with the BC Ministry of Health or the health authorities on behalf of the profession.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,516)



Overall impression on representing you

Does a good job Effective in
re resgentinJ dealing with the
’ .g BC Ministry of
members in
negotiations Health or the
° HAs

Community based
Hospital based
Both
Resident

1st year in practice

2-5years

6-10 years
11-15 years
16-20 years
21-25 years

26+ years

Fraser

Interior

Island
Northern
Provincial Health Services
Vancouver Coastal
ALL DATA




ISSUES THAT DOCTORS OF BC SHOULD ADDRESS IN

THE NEXT FEW YEARS — THEMES/SUBTHEMES

Theme Subtheme Theme Subtheme

Compensation,
retirement &
funding

43%

Physician
shortage,
coverage

18%

Increased
accessto care &
specialists

16%

Advocating for
& representing
doctors

11%

Increasing
support &
training
8%

13% Compensation

8% Retirement planning

6% Inflation / finances

5% Remuneration

4% Support LFP model

4% New payment model

3% Fee structure / increases
2% Increase funding

8% More family physicians

5% Locum coverage

5% Doctor shortage / recruitment
<1% FFS

9% Access to primary care

3% Access to care in general

3% Expanded coverage

2% Access & support for specialists

4% Representation for doctors
3% Improve contracts

2% Government relations

2% Bill 36

1% DOBC relations

1% Conflict with health authority
<1% Loss of autonomy

4% Support for family medicine
3% Training

Managing
burnout &
workload

8%

Specific
service issues

8%

Equity,
diversity,
inclusion
3%

Environment,
sustainability,
technology
1%

What are the most important issues for you in the next few years?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,244)

6% Burnout
2% Increasing workload

4% Rural & indigenous services
1% Aging population

1% Wait times

1% Addressing mental health

3% Equity, diversity, inclusion

<1% Environment / sustainability
<1% Technology



ISSUES THAT DOCTORS OF BC SHOULD ADDRESS IN
THE NEXT FEW YEARS - THEMES

. 3%
Compensation, retirement & funding | 43%
. A2%

o I 18%
Physician shortage, coverage Eammmmm| 23%
. 11%

o S 16%
Increased access to care & specialists Bl 16%
I 16%

B 11%
Advocating for & representing doctors B 11%
I 13%

® Overall

. - . 8% : .
Increasing support & training 10% Family Physician
B 5% ® Specialist

BN 8%
Managing burnout & workload =Sl 8%
B 3%

. . . 8%
Specific service issues =il 8%
. 7%

- . - . 3%
Equity, diversity, inclusion & 3%
. 4%

_ I 1%
Environment, sustainability, technology I 1%
I 1%

What are the most important issues for you in the next few years?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,244)



ISSUES THAT DOCTORS OF BC SHOULD ADDRESS IN
THE NEXT FEW YEARS — THEMES/SUBTHEMES

Theme Subtheme Theme Subtheme

Compensation,
retirement &
funding

27%

Physician
shortage,
retirement

18%

Advocating for
& representing
physicians
15%

Access to
primary & team-
based care

10%

Supporting /
Connecting to
Specialists
10%

12% Compensation

5% Fee increases

3% Pay equity

2% Retirement planning
2% Increase funding
2% Remuneration

1% Payment models

11% Family doctor shortage
7% Recruitment / physician shortage

6% Advocacy

3% Negotiations & representation
3% Dealing with government

1% Stopping Bill 36

1% Autonomy of physicians

1% Bureaucracy

7% Primary care
3% Access to care
1% Team-based care

10% Supporting / Connecting to
Specialists

Burnout &
support
systems

8%

Specific
service targets
3%

Systems &
business
planning
2%

Unsure
1%

3% Support for doctors

3% Burnout

2% Physician health & wellness
1% Manage workload

1% Mental health services
1% Serving marginalized populations
1% Rural services

1% Sustainable business plans
1% Integrate systems

1% Unsure

What is the number one service or activity that Doctors of BC should focus on in the next few years?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,039)



ISSUES THAT DOCTORS OF BC SHOULD ADDRESS IN
THE NEXT FEW YEARS - THEMES

I 27%
Compensation, retirement, & funding [ESSEEEEEETTll 23%
N  32%

I 18%
Physician shortage, retirement 22%
I 14%

. 15%
Advocating for & representing physicians Eaaadl 16%
. 13%

) B 10%
Access to primary & team-based care B 12%
. 0%
E 10% ® Overall
Supporting / Connecting to Specialists 6% & Family Physician
I 15% m Specialist

B 8%
Burnout & support systems = 7%
. 0%

B 3%
Specific service targets &l 3%
. 4%

B 2%
Systems & business planning il 2%
B 2%

I 1%
Unsure I 1%
I 1%

What is the number one service or activity that Doctors of BC should focus on in the next few years?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,039)



HOW YOU ENGAGE WITH DOCTORS OF BC

2021
In Circulation (email newsletter - _60% 61%
sent twice a month) — 64%
. 57%
President's Letter 60% 43%

w7

Doctors of BC website e 55% 60%
R 5%

. E——— 000
BC Medical Journal il 22% 24%
S 1%

Em—— 15%
Colleagues === 15% 14%
4% = Overall

. 11% & Family Physician
FPSC or SSC newsletter === 11% . 27%
— 12% w Specialist

E 10%
Board Report === 12% 6%
5%

: . E=. 9%
Social media == 89;? 10%

I = 6%
Annual Report 267/2/0 4%

other specity) 5 35°
ther (specify) -3§:% 6%

Representative Assembly ; ffl;f’

Report H 3% 3%

What are your preferred channels of communications to stay informed on Doctors of BC matters? (Select your top three)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,506)



HOW YOU ENGAGE WITH DOCTORS OF BC

Email

Phone

Comments or questions
submitted through web site

| don't communicate with
Doctors of BC

Interaction with my local
Representative Assembly
Delegate

Discuss with my Regional
Advisor and Advocate (RAA),
Primary Care

2021

R, 86%

Y, 84

B 24%
24%
I 24%

B 11%
e 11%
B 11%

B 8%
7%
Bl 1%

B 6%
B 6%
B 5%

M 5%
Bl 5%
l 6%

88%

28%

12%

mOverall
Family Physician

m Specialist

8%

6%

5%

What are your preferred ways to communicate with Doctors of BC? (Select all that apply)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,510)



ENGAGEMENT WITH DOCTORS OF BC COMMITTEES

2021
40%

40% 43%
42%

Would take away from time with my family

) EEss—— 790
| am not interested | 31% 32%
I 25%

e 206%
Would interfere with my professional responsibilities E=———===il 25% 29%
I 30%

770,
Do not feel as though I have the necessary S 24%
qualifications 1%

— 17% 0
Other === 15% 14%
E—— 20%

| am already involved in committees within my —_ 91%3) 20%
community e E Overall
904 @ Family Physician
b 0
Not aware of opportunities ==l 8% B Specialist 13%
B 9%
I . 9% 8%
| am not aware of the necessary qualifications E=l 7% 0
B 9%
| don't think Doctors of BC committees are a = 7%% 9%
welcoming place for people like me = 10%
) == 8% 8%
Meetings are held too far away for me to attend E=l 8%
= 3%
Do not believe that Doctors of Committees, Board, == gﬁ%) 6%
or RA are effective = 8%0

)
Do not know how to apply and/or do not understand =| ?% %
the application process m v
If you are not currently serving on any of Doctors of BC's committees, or on the Board or the Representative Assembly,
what barriers are preventing you from getting involved? (Select up to three)

Base: All respondents (n = 1,454)



ENGAGEMENT WITH DOCTORS OF BC PROGRAMS AND
SERVICES - Non-compensation related services or advocacy

(Very important/ Moderately important)

e ek{
Policy development Ml 2% *92% *88% *85%
I initnanni,l. 94

Ensuring physician consultation | —— 90%
about regional,program, and 89% 90%  *85% *85%
facility changes or redesign |, 93%0

2021 2018 2016

Resources and access e | 81% *82% *80% *83%

Quality and patient safety issues I 7% *82% *75% *80%

® Overall

Human resources planning e | 76% sFamily Physician %6804  *64%  *64%
I T 8% m Specialist

Physician safety e | T6% *81% *64% *67%

Referral processes between

F S |
physicians —_— o7%  TST% T63%
E—— 6117
Privileging and credentialing | 61% *60% *56%  *64%

R, 56%
Medical staff rules and bylaws EE—— | 5550200/ 58% *520n  58%
P —————————— | 0

How important to you is it that Doctors of BC support members in each of the following?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,502 — 1,513)



ENGAGEMENT WITH DOCTORS OF BC PROGRAMS AND
SERVICES - Compensation or benefit-related services

(Very important/ Moderately important)
2021 2018 2016

T o i — 97%  97%  *93%

negotiations

Negotiated benefits | 6% 95%  94%  *93%

e ot forlocal e — 1% 3% 1% 78%
contracts
I ;o
& Family Physician
I 80% "
Physician Health Program [ o B T4% 0%

Benefits that you can purchase | 7o TI%  80%  *T7%

Funding for Joint Clinical % 79% 73% *69% *67%

Committees

Please tell us how important these are to you.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,513 - 1,519)



JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 13%
e 16%
B 9%

R 40%
_ 1 43%
I 35%

B 32%
_— 1 29%
I 36%

B 13%
i 10%
I 17%

B 3%
i 2%
B 3%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall =52%
*Family Physician = 59% 5204 *48%
*Specialist = 44%

— m Overall

Family Physician

m Specialist

| have a good awareness of the role Doctors of BC plays in these committees.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,518)

2016

*41%



JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

B 30%
_ | 36%
I 24 %

N A 7%
- 1 46%
I £ 7%

B 20%
e 16%
I 26%

2%
| 1%
B 3%

I 1%
I 1%
I 1%

Agreement 2021 2018
Overall = 77%
*Family Physician = 82% 78% *70%
*Specialist = 71%

— m Overall

Family Physician

m Specialist

| support Doctors of BC continuing to provide these types of services/supports for members.
Base: All respondents (n = 1,514)

2016

*69%



JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES

Have a good Support continuing
awareness of the | to provide these
role Doctors of BC types of
plays services/supports
Community based

Hospital based 44% 72%

Both
Resident 32%
1styear in practice 27% 66%
2-5years 44%

6-10 years
11-15 years
16-20 years
21-25 years
26+ years
Fraser
Interior

Island 73%
Northern

Provincial Health Services 40% 69%
Vancouver Coastal
ALL DATA




JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES -
THEMES/SUBTHEMES

Theme Subtheme

Unsure / nothing < 18% Not sure
250 * 5% Nothing / not aware
* 2% Unclear / unsure about committees

Compensation & + 10% Access to funding
funding models * 5% Negotiate better compensation
22% * 2% Benefits

* 2% New payment model

* 2% Improved fee structure

Negotiating & * 5% LFP negotiation
advocating * 5% Negotiate contracts
13% * 3% Advocacy
* 1% Master agreement
Divisions of * 9% Divisions of practice
practice
9%
Access to * 6% Access to support programs
support * 1% General assistance
7% <1% Collaboration
Expand / 6% Expand / support rural programs
support rural
programs
6%
Quality 2% Quality improvement projects
improvement 1% Quality Forum
initiatives
3%

What is the number one thing Doctors of BC has done for you through any of the Joint Collaborative Committees and/or
their programs? Base: All respondents (n = 764)



JOINT COLLABORATIVE COMMITTEES — THEMES

B 25%
Unsure / nothing e 18%
I 34%

N 22%
Compensation & funding models 21%

I 237

B 13%
Negotiating & advocating Ll 15%

. 11%

B 9% E Overall
Divisions of practice | 14% @ Family Physician
| 1% m Specialist

B 7%
Access to support el 8%
Bl 6%

B 6%
Expand / support rural programs 2| 8%
B 3%

M 3%
Quality improvement initiatives [l 3%

B 1%

What is the number one thing Doctors of BC has done for you through any of the Joint Collaborative Committees and/or their
programs? Base: All respondents (n = 764)



PHYSICIAN HEALTH PROGRAM

78%

Yes 80%

76%

22%

No 20%

24%

2021 2018 2016

*73% *64% *67%

mOverall
® Family Physician

m Specialist

Are you aware of the services available from the Physician Health Program (PHP) at Doctors of BC?

Base: All respondents (n = 1,515)



PHYSICIAN HEALTH PROGRAM

0,

I 5%
ves | 50%
I <

*41% *37% *38%

0
B 18% -
No ﬁ 16% & Family Physician
m Specialist
N 10

Notsure [ 34%
- Ed

If you had a personal, family, or work issue that was impacting your health, would you contact the confidential
PHP 24-hour assistance line?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,515)



Negative perceptions of assistance 27%

Lack of trust / too much risk to work 24%

Would contact doctor or other support 24%

Don't know enough / unaware / not top of mind 20%

Not comfortable sharing / rely on myself 6%

Not needed 4%

Depends on the situation 4%

Not sure 2%

Get to the root issues / injury / pain points 1%
| treat people in this space <1%

Personal relationship <1%

Why might you not contact the PHP 24-hour assistance line?
Base: All ‘No’ or ‘Not sure’ respondents (n = 524)

Unsure how helpful
Previous unhelpful / negative experiences
Unhelpful / believe it is unhelpful / ineffective
Not confident / no confidence

Confidentiality
Risk of report / potential negative impact
Don't trust it
Privacy concerns

Other alternatives / support available
Have a physician / would contact my doctor / GP
Local resources are better
Reach out to family / friends / colleague

Need to find a GP first

Don't know enough / unaware / not top of mind

Not comfortable / Uncomfortable step
Rely on myself / push through
Solves issues outside of work
Wouldn't share personal struggles
Not needed
Depends on the situation
Not sure
Get to the root issues / injury / pain points

| treat people in this space

Personal relationship



PHYSICIAN HEALTH PROGRAM — THEMES

Negative perceptions of assistance

Lack of trust / too much risk to work

Would contact doctor or other support

Don't know enough / unaware / not top of mind

Not comfortable sharing / rely on myself

Not needed

Depends on the situation

Not sure

Get to the root issues / injury / pain points

| treat people in this space

Personal relationship

27%
I al 30%
N 22%

—_— | 31%
I 17%

S 249
e 22%
I  25%

E———— 70%
B 15%
NN 26%

== 6%
= 5%
= 7%

B 4%
1 1%
. 6%

== 4%
=l 5%
B 3%

2%
1 1%
B 3%

1 1%
| 0%
1%

1 0%
| 0%
| 0%

' 0%
| 0%
| 0%

Why might you not contact the PHP 24-hour assistance line?
Base: All ‘No’ or ‘Not sure’ respondents (n = 524)

E Overall
@ Family Physician

® Specialist



BUSINESS PATHWAYS PROGRAM - NEW

25%

Yes 32%

17%

mOverall
& Family Physician

m Specialist

75%

No 68%

83%

Are you aware of the services available from the Business Pathways program at Doctors of BC?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,512)



BUSINESS PATHWAYS PROGRAM —
THEMES/SUBTHEMES

Theme Subtheme Theme Subtheme

Business
planning &
education
27%

HR &
administration

25%

Financial
planning &
management
12%

Leading an
office, hiring
12%

All of it/
resources to get
started

12%

When it comes to running a business, what are the areas you feel you need the most support in? (i.e. business plans,

16% Business education
10% Business plans

2% Retirement planning
1% Incorporation

<1% Corporate structure

22% Human Resources
1% Administration
1% EMR

6% Financial planning
5% Expenses

1% Billing

1% Managing payments

5% Leadership

4% Hiring

3% Office management
<1% Governance

8% All of above

2% Getting started

1% Technology

1% Access to resources

Nothing / not
sure

6%

Accounting &
legal

6%

Not applicable
5%

Contract
negotiations

5%

4% Nothing / none
2% Not sure

3% Taxes
2% Legal help
1% Accounting

5% Not applicable

4% Contracts
2% Negotiating contracts

business education, human resources, leadership) Base: All respondents (n = 766)



BUSINESS PATHWAYS PROGRAM - THEMES

N 27%
| 26%
I 30%

Business planning & education

I 259%
HR & administration EESSEEEEEetl| 27%
I 21%

_ _ _ B 12%
Financial planning & management [E==m 10%
I 15%

_ _ N B 12%
Leading an office, hiring Sl 14%
. 10%
m— 12% = Overal
All of it / resources to get started B 12% = Family Physician
I 12% ® Specialist

B 6%
Nothing / not sure &Sl 6%
B 6%

B 6%
Accounting & legal =il 6%
B 6%

B 5%
Not applicable [E&l 5%
B 6%

B 5%
Contract negotiations Kl 4%
B 6%

When it comes to running a business, what are the areas you feel you need the most support in? (i.e. business plans,
business education, human resources, leadership) Base: All respondents (n = 766)



COMMUNICATION WITH DOCTORS OF BC
REGARDING SERVICES OR PRODUCTS

0]
I 46% 2021 2018 2016

*62%  *62%  *58%

0
N 49% sovert
m Specialist
I 5

B 5%

Notsure ||| 6%

B 2%

Have you phoned or emailed Doctors of BC regarding products or services in the past 12 months?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,516)



COMMUNICATION WITH DOCTORS OF BC

REGARDING SERVICES OR PRODUCTS

I 2%
Not sure I2%

| 1%

Did Doctors of BC staff respond in a timely fashion?

Base: If “Yes’ respondents (n = 678)
Trend data has been filtered for comparison

2021 2018

91% 91%

mOverall
& Family Physician

m Specialist

2016

94%



COMMUNICATION WITH DOCTORS OF BC

REGARDING SERVICES OR PRODUCTS

Were you able to get accurate and reliable information?

Base: If “Yes’ respondents (n = 683)
Trend data has been filtered for comparison

2021

*89%

mOverall
& Family Physician

m Specialist

2018

*89%

2016

*93%



Overall - Trends
(percent of agreement)

Question 2023 % Difference Direction
From 2021

Doctors of BC does a good job representing
members in negotiations for compensation 67% +2%
and benefits.

!Z)octors of BC yalues diversity and inclusion 66% +204
in the association.

Doctors of BC does a good job of raising

issues of importance to physicians with 67% +1%
government (and other stakeholders).

Overall | feel my needs and interests are well

0, -40
represented by Doctors of BC. Rie 4%
Dpctors of BC do_es a gqod Jot_) pf consulting 65% 4%
with members to inform its activities.
E_)octors of_ BC does a go_od job_ of making 5706 4%
timely decisions and taking action.
I know where to find information and answers 7306 4%

to my questions related to Doctors of BC.




Overall - Trends
(percent of agreement)

Question 2023 % Difference Direction
From 2021

| know about programs and services in my
community offered by Doctors of BC (e.g., 68% -3%
practice supports, insurance).

| am satisfied with the reports | receive about

0, -20,
Doctors of BC Board activities and decisions. el 2%
| feel well informed about activities and news 78% 1%
from Doctors of BC.
| am able to effectively share my opinion with
Doctors of BC when an issue or change will 46% -1%

impact me.

Doctors of BC is effective in dealing with the
BC Ministry of Health or the health 59% -1%
authorities on behalf of the profession.

| support Doctors of BC continuing to provide
these types of services/supports for 7% -1%
members.




Family Physician - Trends
(percent of agreement)

Question 2023 % Difference Direction
From 2021

Doctors of BC does a good job representing
members in negotiations for compensation 72% +5%
and benefits.

Doctors of BC values diversity and inclusion

. L 68% +3%
in the association.

| am able to effectively share my opinion with

Doctors of BC when an issue or change will 50% +1%
impact me.

| have a goo.d awareness qf the role Doctors 59% +1%
of BC plays in these committees.

Doctors of BC does a good job of consulting 65% 7%

with members to inform its activities.

| know about programs and services in my
community offered by Doctors of BC (e.g., 70% -5%
practice supports, insurance).

Overall | feel my needs and interests are well

0 _40
represented by Doctors of BC. 70% 4%




Family Physician — Trends
(percent of agreement)

Question 2023 % Difference Direction
From 2021

| know where to find information and answers

0, =40,
to my questions related to Doctors of BC. 4% 4%
[?octors of. BC does a gqod ]Ob. of making 62% 2%
timely decisions and taking action.
| feel well informed about activities and news 79% 2%
from Doctors of BC.
| am satisfied with the re.p(')r'ts | receive .a.bout 71% 2%
Doctors of BC Board activities and decisions.
Doctors of BC understands the issues that 7506 1%

matter to BC doctors.




Specialist — Trends
(percent of agreement)

Question 2023 % Difference Direction
From 2021

Doctors of BC values diversity and inclusion
in the association.

65% +4%

Doctors of BC does a good job of raising
issues of importance to physicians with 64% +2%
government (and other stakeholders).

| feel well informed about activities and news

0 0,
from Doctors of BC. [ 2%
Doctors of_ BC does a gqod job_ of making 5206 50
timely decisions and taking action.
Overall | feel my needs and interests are well 63% 3%
represented by Doctors of BC.
| am satisfied with the re_p(_)r_ts | receive _a_bout 66% -39
Doctors of BC Board activities and decisions.
I know where to find information and answers 730 2%

to my questions related to Doctors of BC.




Specialist — Trends
(percent of agreement)

Question 2023 % Difference Direction
From 2021

| am able to effectively share my opinion with
Doctors of BC when an issue or change will 43% -2%
impact me.

Doctors of BC is effective in dealing with the
BC Ministry of Health or the health 56% -2%
authorities on behalf of the profession.

| have a goo_d awareness o_f the role Doctors 24% 2%
of BC plays in these committees.

Doctors of BC does a good job representing

members in negotiations for compensation 62% -1%
and benefits.

| support Doctors of BC continuing to provide
these types of services/supports for 71% -1%
members.




FINAL THOUGHTS — THEMES/SUBTHEMES

Theme Subtheme Theme Subtheme

Advocate for all « 12% Need advocate for doctors' interests Unaddressed * 2% Failing to address concerns

doctors 10% Government interference concerns * 2% Training concerns
31% 8% Consideration of specialists 5% + <1% Attention to climate change
6% Negotiations ) )
204 Bill 36 Leadership * 4% Leadership
<1% Public image 4%
Appreciate the 15% Thank you Need more * 3% Increase support
good work 12% Keep up the good work support +  <1% More individual support
30% 7% Appreciate work being done 3%
Establishing 9% Establishing systems & processes Opinions on * 1% Diversity efforts
better systems & 7% Development of models EDI * 1% Too much EDI
models 2%
15%
Benefits, 8% Benefits
insurance, & 4% Pension & retirement resources
pension 3% Improve insurance
13%
Distribution of 3% Resources for rural areas
funding & 3% Distribution of funding
resources 2% Rising costs
10% 2% Fee structure

Do you have any final thoughts you would like to share?

Base: All respondents (n = 461)



FINAL THOUGHTS — THEMES/SUBTHEMES

. 31%
| 29%
I 34%

Advocate for all doctors

S, 30%
Appreciate the good work | 35%
I 25%

. 15%
Establishing better systems & models [ESl 20%
. 5%

o _ N 13%
Benefits, insurance, & pension B 11%
I 15%
 10% ® Overall
Distribution of funding & resources i 10% ® Family Physician
B 0% B Specialist

B 5%
Unaddressed concerns &l 3%
B 6%

B 1%
Leadership &4 4%
. 2%

H 3%
Need more support il 2%
B 5%

B 2%
Opinions on EDI  ll 2%
H 2%

Do you have any final thoughts you would like to share?
Base: All respondents (n = 461)



Current Practice & Area of Interest

55% 72.5%

Registered with the College
of Family Physicians of

Longitudinal care
Canada 9

56% 72%

0
Registered with the Royal - 45% - 27.5%
College of Physicians and A focused practice
Surgeons of Canada 0
=2023 m2021 42023 m2021
Practice: If registered with the CFPC, is your area of interest:

Base: All respondents (n = 1,468) Base: CFPC respondents (n = 788)



Primary practice & Age

45% Under 35 B 10%
Community based B 2%
I 260
L ——ply
0
25%
Hospital based B 24%
. I 105 e 0
s 050
55 to 64 25%
B 30% B 50
Both
B - B 15%
65 or older 0
0

m2023 m2021
m2023 m2021

My practice is: Age:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,511) Base: All respondents (n = 1,513)



Years in Practice & Primary Health Authority

1 1%
12%

. . 1 3%
lstyearin practice g 3o/

Resident

m— 13%
2-5years g 730

B 16%
6-10 years 150

0,
11-15 years g 1390

16-20 years = 11000%

. 12%
21-25 years = 130

E— 33
26+ years o 3504

E2023 m2021

Years in practice:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,511)

First Nations 8(%)
Fraser = %j;f’
Interior = 11780/(;/0
Island = 129(32/0
Northern : g(%o
Provincial Health Services : 56(;?
Vancouver Coastal __ 2370(;//(;

m2023 m2021

Please tell us your primary health authority:
Base: All respondents (n = 1,501)



Primary & Secondary Source

N 50%
I 759

Fee-for Service

Longitudinal Family 0
Physician (LFP) Payment B 21%

Model

B 4%
Salary H 5%
. B 16%
Service Contract B 16%
. B 4%
[
Sessiona 4%

Other alternatively paid M 5%
contract

E2023 m2021

Which one of the following primarily describes
how you are currently paid?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,509)

NEW in 2023

of Payment

B 39%
N 35%

Longitudinal Family 0
Physician (LFP) Payment | 6%
Model

Fee-for Service

B 4%
Salary o 7%
. B 14%
Service Contract B 20%
B 26%
N 35%

Sessional

Other alternatively paid [l 11%
contract

m2023 m2021

Which one of the following is your second-largest
source of payment?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,247)

: LFP & Other



Gender Identity & Sexual Orientation

Non-Binary

Two-Spirit

Man

Woman

Transgender

Cisgender

Another gender

Prefer not to answer

1%
| 1%

0%
0%

EEsss—— 44%
S /3%

——— 43Y%
I 44%

0%
0%

= 8%
M 6%

I 1%
I 1%

. 11%
. 6%

E2023 m2021

What best describes your gender identity?
(Select all that apply)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,497)

Asexual
Bisexual

Gay

Heterosexual/Straight

Lesbian

Pansexual

Queer

Questioning
Two-Spirit

Another orientation

Prefer not to answer

I 1%
1 0%

0,

1 2%
1 2%
1 2%
1 2%
Y/
e —

I 1%
I 1%

0%
I 1%

0%
1 1%

0%
1 0%

0%
0%

1 2%
1 1%

= 10%
= 11%

m2023 m2021

What best describes your sexual orientation?
(Select all that apply)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,491)



Disability & Background

I 3%
Yes
I 4%
I -
No

B
Prefer not to answer
7%

E2023 m2021

Do you identify as a person with a disability?
Base: All respondents (n = 1,499)

Indigenous

Black

East Asian

Southeast Asian

Latina/o

Middle Eastern

South Asian

White

Another or specific identity

Prefer not to answer

I 1%
I 1%

1 2%
I 1%

= 14%
. 12%

I 1%
I 1%

11%
I 1%

¥ 3%
1 3%

= 8%
B 9%

——— 5001
EEEEE— 63%

5 3%
i 3%

. 12%
B 9%

m2023 m2021

What best describes your background?
(Select all that apply)
Base: All respondents (n = 1,496)



Specific Indigenous Community or Culture

. : B 359
First Nations 35%
I 359
N 299
Métis 29%
N 55%
B 12%

0%

Inuit/Inuk

. . ) 12%
Another Indigenous identity — 0
B 5%
B 12%
Prefer not to answer
B 5%
=2023 w2021

Please specify whether you identify as First Nations, Métis, Inuit/Inuk, or another Indigenous identity (i.e. your
specific Indigenous community or culture).
Base: Indigenous respondents (n = 17)



Ryan Williams, MA, ABC, MC

President, TWI Surveys Inc.

Partner, Tekara Organizational Effectiveness Inc.
ryan@twisurveys.com

604-838-3351

TWI SURRAEYS!

doctors
jbc |

Better.Together.


mailto:ryan@twisurveys.com
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